New Telephone Numbers

Bancroft
Hamilton Brian
Johnson Mildred

Buffalo Center

Christianson Robert & Joan

Hertzke Jerald

Crystal Lake

Brandt John & Suzanne

Emmons
Christianson J

Folie K

Haugsdal Farms Inc
Tidemann Rita

Forest City
Ashland Joan

Holtan Travis
Meling Sylvan
Oulman Dick
Siebert Linda
Thompson Brian R

Garner
Dodd Jon & Megan
Meyer Britney

Joice
Johnson Valerie

Kensett
Lorenz Bridget

Lake Mills
Budach J & K
Deyle Amber
Evans Betty J
Graber Robert
Moe Pamela
Nelson John C

515-885-2516
515-885-0085

641-562-2248
641-562-2344

641-565-3145

641-293-5888
507-297-5085
641-293-5050
507-297-5088

641-585-0115
641-585-0072
641-585-0343
641-585-0266
641-585-0135
641-585-0040

641-924-7044
641-924-7030

641-588-3063

641-845-2082

641-592-0102
641-592-0019
641-592-3622
641-592-0187
641-592-3651
641-592-5914



Leland
Clemons Cara
Egesdal Z
Hagmann Beth

Manly
Benhart Keith & Vickie

Benjegerdes Denis & Candy
Bergan Doug & Jennifer
Durner Jerry A

McAllister Steven & Angel
Ostercamp Vicki

Pioneer Seed-Jeff Leerar
Schafbuch Nathan J & Heidi A

Northwood

Anderson D

Gahler Robert
Hickman Robert
Hopperstad Jerry
Nagle Emily
Patterson Harvey
Patterson John & Jen

Rake
Bucket’'s Pub

Scarville
Hobbs Jeremy

Thompson
Drahn Karoline

Twin Lakes
White Larry DVM

641-567-3133
641-567-3044
641-567-3110

641-454-2840
641-454-4055
641-454-4062
641-454-2474
641-454-4084
641-454-4005
641-454-3076
641-454-4053

641-323-7052
641-323-7157
641-324-1695
641-324-2829
641-323-7559
641-324-1348
641-323-7083

641-566-3677

641-568-3036

641-584-2088

507-852-2166



